Applications
Industrial
– Controls
– Wiring
Lighting
– Fluorescent fixtures
– Electronic ballasts
– Dimming systems

3.50mm Pitch, 5.0A
5.00/7.50/10.00mm Pitch: 10.0A
Ordering Information
Specifications
Order No. Pitch (mm) Orientation Circuits Standard Housing Color*
39700-00XX
2.50
Horizontal 2 to 24
Green
39700-02XX Vertical 2 to 24
39700-01XX 45°, Modular 2 to 24
39700-06XX 45°, Standard 2 to 7
39700-07XX 3.50 Modular 2 to 24 Light Gray
39700-08XX
5.00
Horizontal 2 to 24
Green
39700-09XX Vertical 2 to 24
39700-04XX 5.00 Modular, Luminaire 2 to 6
39700-05XX 7.50 Modular, Luminaire 2 to 6
39700-03XX 10.00 Double Wide Modular, Luminaire 2 to 6
Eurostyletm
Terminal Blocks
Physical
Pitch: 2.54/3.50/5.00/7.50/10.00mm